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Figure 10.3.7e: Contributing Factor -
Drainage Score
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Figure 10.3.7f: Contributing Factor -
Convexity Score
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Figure 10.3.7g: Contributing Factor -
Forestry Score

AB

R162_11091_Fig10_3_7g_ContribFactorForestryScore_C

Legend
Proposed Alignment Towers

Proposed Alignment

Proposed Creag Dhubh Substation
(Separate Application)

Inveraray - Crossaig Towers

Inveraray - Crossaig OHL

Temporary Diversions

ITE /  ITW 132 kV Diversion

275 kV Diversion

ITE /  ITW 132 kV Diversion Poles

275 kV Diversion Towers

Access Tracks

Creag Dhubh Access Track

Access Tracks - Track To Be Maintained

Proposed Access Route (Perm)

Proposed Access Route (Temp)

 Existing Access Tracks Upgrade

Forestry Scores (F)

Score 1: Afforested aligned

Score 2: Deforested aligned

Reproduced by permission of Ordnance Survey on behalf of HMSO.
Crown copyright and database right 2022 all rights reserved.

Ordnance Survey Licence number EL273236.

Project No:

Project:

Title:

Drawing:

Drawn by: Date: 22/09/2022¯ 0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.50.25
km

1:40,000Scale @ A3:



19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

131211100908070605040302

14131211100908070605040302

14

20

LT000194

1620011091

Creag Dhubh to Inveraray 275 kV Overhead
Line

Figure 10.3.7h: Contributing Factor -
Landuse Score
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